
Mifflin HS Head Coaches 

Boys Coaches 

 

CROSS COUNTRY   Caska Thompson caskat5@gmail.com 

FOOTBALL   Marcus Vaughn   mvaughn@columbus.k12.oh.us  

GOLF     Anthony Mangette  amangette@columbus.k12.oh.us 

SOCCER   Kevin Nourse     knourse7531@columbus.k12.oh.us 

BASKETBALL    Anthony Mangette  amangette@columbus.k12.oh.us 

WRESTLING   Caska Thompson  cthompsoncleaning@yahoo.com  

BASEBALL   Jason Fields   jfields@columbus.k12.oh.us 

TENNIS    Allen Jarrett   ajarrett6461@columbus.k12.oh.us   

BOWLING   William Marshall  nitroplayer87@msn.com   

TRACK    Anthony A Thornton  athornton3881@columbus.k12.oh.us 

               

Girls Coaches              

 

GOLF     N/A   N/A 

TENNIS    Kimberly Randall krandall8843@columbus.k12.oh.us 

VOLLEYBALL   William Marshall   nitroplayer87@msn.com   

BASKETBALL   Ariel Packer   arielpacker@gmail.com 

SOFTBALL   William Marshall   nitroplayer87@msn.com   

BOWLING   Anthony Mangette  amangette@columbus.k12.oh.us 

CHEERLEADING   Marissa Jones    Mjjones513@gmail.com  

CROSS COUNTRY   Timothy Myles   timothymyles17@yahoo.com   

GIRLS SOCCER  Tyler Smith  tsmith3@columbus.k12.oh.us 

TRACK     Timothy Myles   timothymyles17@yahoo.com   

DRILL TEAM  Ebony Mcintosh emcintosh@columbus.k12.oh.us 

CHEERLEADING  Malrissa Jones  Mjjones513@gmail.com 


